STEWARD - U.S.A. • Telephone: 423/867-4100 • Fax 423/867-4102 • Internet: http://www.steward.com
SCOTLAND • Telephone: 44-(0)1-506-414200 • Fax 44-(0)1-506-410694
SINGAPORE • Telephone: (65)337-9667 • Fax (65)337-9686
HI 2220 P 601 R -  00
Product
Series Code
Part
Size

Custom Specs
etc.
Steward Part Number Nomenclature
PRODUCT PART NUMBER SYSTEM FOR MULTI-LAYER / SURFACE MOUNT PRODUCTS
Part Number Example: HI2220P601R-00
8
C
O
N
T
E
N
T
S
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
STEWARD - U.S.A. • Telephone: 423/867-4100 • Fax 423/867-4102 • Internet: http://www.steward.com
SCOTLAND • Telephone: 44-(0)1-506-414200 • Fax 44-(0)1-506-410694
SINGAPORE • Telephone: (65)337-9667 • Fax (65)337-9686
28 C 0236 -   0 B W
Material
Type
Product Type
Code
Part
Size Code
Selected
Dimension Code
(usually height)
Additional
Part Description
Packaging or
Finish Code
25
28
29
35
37
40
M = < 200 MHz
H = > 200 MHz
A - Split Round Cable
     Core
     ASSE
Unique Part
Identifier or
Significant
Dimension
0 - 9 Part Variation 0 - Part Variation 0 -  Standard catalog
      part
B - Bead / Sleeve or
     Cable Core
A - Core with
     Snap-on plastic
     case
0 - White plastic case
2 - Black plastic case
C - Choke
B -  2 1/2 turns of wire
G -  Epoxy coated
      0.0015" thick
      (.03 mm)
D - Connector
     Application
E -  3 turns of wire
N -  Non-static tape
F -  Assembled part J -  3 turns of wire
      with plastic base
      or spacer
P -  Parylene coated
      0.0005" thick
     (.03 mm)
J -  Radial Leaded